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Engineering Utilities Ltd
75 Swinnow Lane

Bramley

Leeds

West Yorkshire

Pro Forma Invoice

This is not a VAT invoice

All Amounts in Euro

LS134TY

VAT Number

Welding Machinery Ireland

Aughually

Killeshnadra

Co. Cavan
Ireland
Ireland

Item Code

P06260
P11934
P11584
P12418
P12174
P11628
P06029
P01030

P0O7809a

P01421

P08925

P04726
P06176
C1

Deliver To

119917881

Description

HSS cobalt twist drill 3.2mm

HSS cobalt twist drill 5.0mm

HSS cobalt twist drill 8.0mm

HSS cobalt twist drill 10.5mm

HSS cobalt twist drill 12.5mm

Cutting Disc T41 115 x 1 x 22mm Inox 1*
T27 Grinding Disc 115 x 6 X 22mm Inox

ExpertPro Flapdisc 115 x 22mm 40 grit Zirc HD
- Blue

ExpertPro Flapdisc 115 x 22mm 40 grit
Ceramic - Yellow

ExpertPro Flapdisc 180 x 22mm 40 grit Zirc HD
- Blue

ExpertPro Flapdisc 180 x 22mm 40 grit
Ceramic -Yellow

Cutting Disc T41 230 x 1.9 x 22mm INOX
Grinding Disc T27 230 x 6 x 22mm A 30-BF *

Carriage

Your VAT Number
Terms

IE

0 days from end of month

Current Balance 0.00
0000001188
25/11/2024
Verbal
ZZW22
Quantity Unit Unit Price
5 Each 0.35
5 Each 0.81
5 Each 2.38
2 Each 4.10
2 Each 6.38
25 Each 0.47
20 Each 0.94
40 Each 1.00
40 Each 1.19
10 Each 2.51
10 Each 2.90
10 Each 1.32
10 Each 2.70
1 Each 25.00
TOTAL NET
TOTAL VAT
TOTAL GROSS

Total

1.75
4.05
11.90
8.20
12.76
11.75
18.80
40.00

47.60

25.10

29.00

13.20
27.00
25.00

276.11

0.00

276.11



